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TRANSFER STATION CHARGES 2020/2021

Municipal/Household Waste (m3)

Residents/Ratepayers | Non Residents/Ratepayers
1m3 $38.00 $77.00
3/4m?3 $28.50 $57.75
1/2 m3 $19.00 $38.50
1/4 m3 $9.50 $19.25
Bag $3.10 $6.20
Commercial/Industrial Waste (m3)
Residents/Ratepayers | Non Residents/Ratepayers
1m3 $61.00 $110.00
3/4m3 $45.75 $82.50
1/2 m3 $30.50 $55.00
1/4 m3 $15.25 $27.50

Mixed Recyclables (m3)

Residents/Ratepayers

Non Residents/Ratepayers

Residential (<1m?3)

Free of charge

$8.00

Commercial/Business (>1m?3)

$5.00

$11.00

Greenwaste/Timber/Prunings (m?3)

Residents/Ratepayers

Non Residents/Ratepayers

1m?3 $19.00 $24.00
3/4m3 $14.25 $18.00
1/2 m3 $9.50 $12.00
1/4 m3 $4.75 $6.00
Bag $1.60 $2.10
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Mattresses and Bed Bases (per item)

Residents/Ratepayers

Non Residents/Ratepayers

All Sizes $24.00 $46.00
White Goods (per item)
Requiring degassing (fridges/freezers/air cons) $11.00

Others (e.g. washing machines, dryers)

Free of Charge

Electronic Waste (per item)

TVs & Computers (maximum of 15 items)

Free of Charge

Other Electronic Waste

Free of Charge

Gas Bottles (per item)

Residents/Ratepayers | Non Residents/Ratepayers
Small <9kg $9.00 $13.00
Medium 9kg $11.00 $19.00
Large >9kg $20.00 $28.00
Tyres (per item)
Residents/Ratepayers Non Residents/Ratepayers
Type Tyre Only With Rim Tyre Only With Rim
Cars $6.00 $10.00 $12.00 $12.00
Light Truck / 4wd $14.00 $17.00 $19.00 $23.00
Heavy Truck $29.00 Not accepted $34.00 Not accepted
Tractor $72.00 Not accepted $83.00 Not accepted
Earthmoving $169.00 Not accepted $202.00 | Not accepted

Other

Scrap metal (salvageable) ’

Free of Charge

drumMuster Chemical Containers |

Free of Charge

Car Batteries (per item) |

Free of Charge

Residents/Ratepayers

Non Residents/Ratepayers

Soft Furnishings (couches, sofas etc)

$26.00 per unit

$53.00 per unit

Automotive Oil (maximum 20 litres)

Free of Charge

$2.00 per litre
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